Care Solutions | Carephone 10
The Bosch Carephone 10 is an easy-to-install and easy-to-
operate home emergency call device. With the compact and
attractive case, the Carephone 10 forms the basis of the
Bosch emergency call system. Its programming flexibility
makes it ideal for a variety of applications.
System Overview
1

CRS‑AN‑S02FMI
Carephone 10 | 3
Ordering Information
CRS‑AN‑S02FMA Carephone
Carephone 10 with S37 transmitter (869).
German version. Adv. AUX.
CRS‑AN‑S02FMA
CRS‑AN‑S22FMI Carephone
Carephone 10 with S37 transmitter (869).
Dutch version. Basic AUX.
CRS‑AN‑S22FMI
CRS‑AN‑S22FMA Carephone
Carephone 10 with S37 transmitter (869).
Dutch version. Adv. AUX.
CRS‑AN‑S22FMA
CRS‑AN‑S08FMI Carephone
Carephone 10 with S37 transmitter (869).
Swedish version. Basic AUX.
CRS‑AN‑S08FMI
CRS‑AN‑S08FMA Carephone
Carephone 10 with S37 transmitter (869).
Swedish version. Adv. AUX.
CRS‑AN‑S08FMA
CRS-AN-S04FMI Carephone
Carephone 10 with S37 transmitter (869).
British version. Basic AUX.
CRS-AN-S04FMI
CRS-AN-S04FMA Carephone
Carephone 10 with S37 transmitter (869).
British version. Adv. AUX.
CRS-AN-S04FMA
CRS-AN-S16FMI Carephone
Carephone 10 with S37 transmitter (869).
Spanish version. Basic AUX.
CRS-AN-S16FMI
CRS-AN-S16FMA Carephone
Carephone 10 with S37 transmitter (869).
Spanish version. Adv. AUX.
CRS-AN-S16FMA